
Grove City Middle School - 724-458-8040
FullName First Name Last Name E-Mail Address Department School Phone Ext Webpage
Judd Allan Judd Allan judd.allan@gcasdk12.org Math GCMS 1247 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/256
Stefanie Bazan Stefanie Bazan stefanie.bazan@gcasdk12.org Special Education GCMS 1243 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/121
Nicole Billak Nicole Billak nicole.billak@gcasdk12.org Speech & Language GCMS 1235 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/129
Brian Buchan Brian Buchan brian.buchan@gcasdk12.org Psychologist GCMS 1210
Nicole Butler Nicole Butler nicole.butler@gcasdk12.org Business Technologies GCMS 1237 https://pa02000125.schoolwires.net/Page/528
Larry Connelly Larry Connelly larry.connelly@gcasdk12.org Principal GCMS 1205
Renee Criss Renee Criss renee.criss@gcasdk12.org Administrative Assistant GCMS 1200
Michael Decola Michael Decola michael.decola@gcasdk12.org Physical Education GCMS 1312 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/379
Derek Degraaf Derek Degraaf derek.degraaf@gcasdk12.org Special Education GCMS 1215
Ben English Ben English ben.english@gcasdk12.org Tech/Engineering GCMS 1223 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/134
Sonya Ferguson Sonya Ferguson sonya.ferguson@gcasdk12.org Attendance/Sp.Ed. Sec. GCMS 1210
Hannah Flowers Hannah Flowers hannah.flowers@gcasdk12.org Choir GCMS 1260 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/150
Kara Fohner Kara Fohner kara.fohner@gcasdk12.org Social Studies GCMS 1229 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/94
Heather Fry Heather Fry heather.fry@gcasdk12.org Gifted Education GCMS 1235 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/128
Andrew Garay Andrew Garay andrew.garay@gcasdk12.org General Music/Chorus GCMS 1230 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/125
Alyssa Gargasz Alyssa Gargasz alyssa.gargasz@gcasdk12.org Hillview GCMS 1257 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/371
Karen Garland Karen Garland karen.garland@gcasdk12.org Business Technologies GCMS 1238 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/107
Nuria Gomez Nuria Gomez nuria.gomez@gcasdk12.org Aide GCMS
Jessica Hedegore Jessica Hedegore jessica.hedegore@gcasdk12.org Special Education GCMS 1150 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/131
Michael Hostetler Michael Hostetler mike.hostetler@gcasdk12.org Social Studies GCMS 1132 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/114
Shelbee Hostetler Shelbee Hostetler shelbee.hostetler@gcasdk12.org Reading GCMS 1136 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/115
Kevin Jaszemski Kevin Jaszemski kevin.jaszemski@gcasdk12.org Police Officer GCMS 1239
Alisha Johnson Alisha Johnson alisha.johnson@gcasdk12.org Art GCMS 1246 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/111
Emily Kaufman Emily Kaufman emily.kaufman@gcasdk12.org Music GCMS 1309 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/380
Nichole Kingston Nichole Kingston nichole.kingston@gcasdk12.org English GCMS 1231 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/95
Melissa Krenzer Melissa Krenzer melissa.krenzer@gcasdk12.org Hillview GCMS 1256 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/190
Dwayne Lettie Dwayne Lettie dwayne.lettie@gcasdk12.org Reading GCMS 1236 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/133
Christine Martuccio Christine Martuccio christine.martuccio@gcasdk12.org English GCMS 1234 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/106
Pat McElroy Pat McElroy pat.mcelroy@gcasdk12.org Librarian GCMS 1301
Dow Misenhelter Dow Misenhelter dow.misenhelter@gcasdk12.org School Counselor GCMS 1208 http://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/315
Sam Mowrey Sam Mowrey sam.mowrey@gcasdk12.org Science GCMS 1252 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/108
Erin Persch Erin Persch erin.persch@gcasdk12.org School Counselor GCMS 1259 http://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/314
Julie Pottinger Julie Pottinger julie.pottinger@gcasdk12.org Math GCMS 1254 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/112 
DJ Puskar DJ Puskar dj.puskar@gcasdk12.org Special Education GCMS 1224 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/96
Michelle Rihel Michelle Rihel michelle.rihel@gcasdk12.org Science GCMS 1258
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Robbin Rihel Robbin Rihel robbin.rihel@gcasdk12.org Aide GCMS
Ella Schepp Ella Schepp ella.schepp@gcasdk12.org Special Eduaction GCMS 1243 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/194
Joan Schilling Joan Schilling joan.schilling@gcasdk12.org Math GCMS 1240 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/100
Shawn Sowers Shawn Sowers shawn.sowers@gcasdk12.org Math GCMS 1242 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/117
Shannon Steigerwald Shannon Steigerwald shannon.steigerwald@gcasdk12.org Aide GCMS
Bob Thorne Bob Thorne bob.thorne@gcasdk12.org Physical Education/Health GCMS 1255
Jake Whitmer Jake Whitmer Jake.whitmer@gcasdk12.org Physical Education/Health GCMS 1241 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/113
Ty Wise Ty Wise ty.wise@gcasdk12.org Social Studies GCMS 1244 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/109
Craig Wozniak Craig Wozniak craig.wozniak@gcasdk12.org Science GCMS 1245 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/382
Kylie Yeager Kylie Yeager kylie.yeager@gcasdk12.org Aide GCMS
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